Ashfield cum Thorpe Parish Council

Asset Register 2018/19 - 31 March 2019

Description

Red Telephone Kiosk
(Community Hall Car Park)

Notice Board
(Community Hall Car Park)

Personal Computer
(Parish Clerk)

Community Hall
(The Street)

Checked

12 Sep
2018

12 Sep
2018

12 Sep
2018

8 May
2019

Date

2014

8 Mar
2017

13 Dec
2017

Prior to
2016/17

545

332

878

Restated

545

332

879

Addition

Disposal

Date

Insurance

Specified
Exclusion
Specified
Inclusion
Specified
Inclusion

Not
Insured

545

332

879



