## **Ashfield cum Thorpe Parish Council**

## **Asset Register 2018/19 - 31 March 2019**

Description	Checked	Date	£	Restated	Addition	Disposal	Date	Insurance	£
Red Telephone Kiosk (Community Hall Car Park)	12 Sep 2018	2014	1	1				Specified Exclusion	1
Notice Board (Community Hall Car Park)	12 Sep 2018	8 Mar 2017	545	545				Specified Inclusion	545
Personal Computer (Parish Clerk)	12 Sep 2018	13 Dec 2017	332	332				Specified Inclusion	332
Community Hall (The Street)	8 May 2019	Prior to 2016/17	0	1				Not Insured	1
			878	879	0	0			879